STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2445**, as amended by House Committee, on page 2, in line 6, by adding \$135,525,000 to the dollar amount and by adjusting the dollar amount in line 6 accordingly;

On page 3, in line 12, by striking "\$4,170" and inserting "\$4,365"; in line 13, by striking "\$4,307" and inserting "\$4,560"; in line 14, by striking "\$4,444" and inserting "\$4,755"; in line 15, by striking "\$4,581" and inserting "\$4,950"; in line 16, by striking "\$4,718" and inserting "\$5,145"

18" and ins	erting "\$5,14:	5"
		District.